Loxwood Parish Council

Asset Register 2017/2018

Description

Location

Identification

Date Acquired

Purchase Cost/

Insurance Value

Value Restated *

Custodian/Comment
PC Custodian in all
cases

Street Furniture:
Wooden Bus Shelters (2)
PC

Village Signs (2)

Public Seats (6)

Notice Board
Mounting Stone
Jubilee Gardens

Dog waste bin
Dog waste bins x 2

Gazebos

Radar Gun

TOTAL

Playground Equipment:

Tortoise spring mobile
Eibe Playground NH
Toddler roundabout
Office general contents

Total

Post Office High St

Vicarage Hill

Jct Station Rd/High St

Adj Post Office

Vicarage Hill

Jct Nicholsfield/Station Rd
Playground North Hall
Playground North Hall
Outside Post Office

Jct Spy Lane/Pond Close
Adj Post Office
Opp Post Office
Notice Board
Totem Pole
Public Seats X 2
Plaistow Road
North Hall
Farm Close
North Hall

Glasdon 624354

North Hall
North Hall
North Hall

Pre 2001

Pre 2001

VY Y Y Y Y Y

June 2012

June 2012
June 2012
June 2012

April 2012
?

Nov 2015
March 2018

Pre 2001
June 2014
Pre 2001
July17

£21595.05
£6,000.00

£6,000.00
£700.00
£700.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£1.00
£885.00
£1.00
£600.00
£500.00
£1000.00
£331.50
£663.00

£1842.00
£396.00
£22119.50
£62581.00

£600.00
£56810.00
£3500.00
£220.00

£ 83249.50

£2236.00




* Assets restated 31.3.15



